

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-01SR	Shepard Shool - Morristown Aide	Springfield	1	Nelvi*	\$248.00	\$2.50
			3	K & S	\$270.00	
			F & A	\$274.00		
			F.S.	\$280.00		
			Horizon Link	\$318.00		
CS-09SR	Calais School - Whippany 2 Aides	Elizabeth	4	Cross*	\$293.60	\$1.10
		Linden	1	F & A	\$294.00	
				F.S.	\$349.00	
				K & S	\$350.00	
CS-13SR	Midland School - North Branch Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot*	\$189.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$202.00	
				K & S	\$210.00	
				Ideal	\$212.00	
				Busy Bee	\$214.00	
				Jaris	\$220.00	
				First Care Medical	\$230.00	
				F.S.	\$291.00	
				On Time	\$385.00	
CS-65SR	Academy 360 - Lower - Verona 2 Aides	Elizabeth	1	Cross*	\$291.50	\$1.10
		Union	4	F & A	\$292.00	
				K & S	\$360.00	
				Madison Coach	\$370.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>		
CS-73SR	Piscataway Regional Day - Piscataway Aide	Linden	1	Busy Bee*	\$178.00	\$1.00		
				Rahway	1		Nelvi	\$188.00
							K & S	\$195.00
							Ideal	\$215.00
							F & A	\$219.00
							First Care Medical	\$232.00
							F.S.	\$242.00
							Jaris	\$252.00
							Horizon Link	\$278.00
							Amakier & Porterfield	\$295.00
				On Time	\$309.00			
CS-82SR	Piscataway Regional Day - Piscataway	Rahway	1	On Time#	\$236.00	\$1.85		
				First Care Medical#	\$263.00			
				Jawa#	\$268.00			
				Horizon Link#	\$278.00			
				Madison Coach#	\$285.00			
				K & S#	\$295.00			
				Amaker & Porterfield#	\$396.00			
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.								
CS-94SR	Burnet Hill Elem. School - Livingston Aide	Springfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$152.00	\$1.00		
				On The Dot	\$157.00			
				Jaris	\$159.00			
				F & A	\$184.00			
				Nelvi	\$184.00			
				K & S	\$190.00			
				Ideal	\$202.00			
				F.S.	\$226.00			
				Horizon Link	\$278.00			
				On Time	\$305.00			
#BIDS REJECTED; CANNOT ACCOMMODATE TIME CHANGE.								
				First Care Medical#	\$136.00			
				Be Great#	\$143.00			

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-115SR	NuView Academy - Piscataway 2 Aides	Plainfield	4	K & S* Nelvi Amaker & Porterfield	\$315.00 \$318.00 \$334.00	\$0.95
CS-127SR	Roxbury High School - Succasunna Aide	Elizabeth	1	On The Dot* First Care Medical F & A F.S. Horizon Link K & S H & A On Time	\$256.00 \$275.00 \$294.00 \$314.00 \$318.00 \$330.00 \$335.00 \$394.00	\$0.01
CS-142SR	Midland School - North Branch Aide	Springfield	1	On The Dot* Jaris Nelvi Jawa Ideal Busy Bee K & S F.S. On Time	\$164.00 \$192.00 \$197.00 \$198.00 \$205.00 \$209.00 \$225.00 \$285.00 \$382.00	\$0.01
CS-146SR	Gateway School - Carteret Aide	Union	1	Be Great* First Care Medical Jaris K & S On Time	\$135.00 \$206.00 \$238.00 \$255.00 \$319.00	\$1.96

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-150SR	Horizon School - Livingston Aide	Linden	1	First Care Medical*	\$235.00	\$0.10
				F & A	\$239.00	
				On The Dot	\$244.00	
				Horizon Link	\$278.00	
				Jawa	\$283.00	
				F.S.	\$284.00	
				Madison Coach	\$290.00	
				H & A	\$298.00	
				On Time	\$318.00	
				BRCK	\$320.00	
K & S	\$325.00					
CS-151SR	Gateway School - Carteret 2 Aides	Union	2	K & S*	\$240.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$250.00	
				Ideal	\$280.00	
				Jaris	\$370.00	
CS-152SR	Lake Drive School - Mountain Lakes Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$215.00	\$0.95
		Plainfield	3	Jaris	\$218.00	
				Ideal	\$225.00	
				On The Dot	\$254.00	
				F & A	\$264.00	
				Peak Hour	\$288.00	
				On Time	\$433.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-161SR	Craig High School - Boonton Aide	Plainfield	2	Jaris*	\$193.00	\$1.00
			1	First Care Medical	\$234.00	
			K & S	\$235.00		
			F.S.	\$247.00		
			F & A	\$249.00		
			Nelvi	\$278.00		
			On Time	\$427.00		
CS-162SR	Stepping Forward Camp - Chatham	Cranford	1	K & S*	\$120.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$124.00	
				Jaris	\$138.00	
				First Care Medical	\$139.00	
				Toadimar	\$160.00	
				Ideal	\$165.00	
				Jawa	\$168.00	
				On The Dot	\$179.00	
				BRCK	\$180.00	
				F.S.	\$189.00	
				On Time	\$205.00	
				F & A	\$254.00	
				CS-163SR	Somerset Academy - Bridgewater Aide	
4	F.S.	\$292.00				
Plainfield		Amaker & Porterfield	\$309.00			
		K & S	\$310.00			
	Horizon Link	\$318.00				
	F & A	\$337.00				
	Madison Coach	\$425.00				

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-165SR	Center School Enrichment Prog. - Somerset Aide	Linden	6	Nelvi*	\$260.00	\$2.50
				F & A	\$294.00	
				F.S.	\$295.00	
				K & S	\$298.00	
				Horizon Link	\$318.00	
CS-174SR	Newgrange School - Hamilton Aide	Linden	1	On The Dot*	\$245.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$245.00	\$2.50
				K & S	\$275.00	
				Ideal	\$285.00	
				Peak Hour	\$311.00	
				F.S.	\$362.00	
				Jaris	\$371.00	
				On Time	\$489.00	
*BID AWARDED ON THE BASIS OF LOWEST OFF-ROUTE MILEAGE.						
CS-178SR	Hunterdon Prep. School - Annandale	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	2	First Care Medical*	\$144.00	\$0.10
				Jaris	\$149.00	
				Ideal	\$160.00	
				Busy Bee	\$162.00	
				On The Dot	\$200.00	
				K & S	\$225.00	
				F.S.	\$225.00	
				F & A	\$369.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-189SR	Green Brook Academy - Bound Brook Aide	Hillside	1	On The Dot#	\$170.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi#	\$182.00	
				Busy Bee#	\$191.00	
				K & S#	\$198.00	
				Trishul#	\$200.00	
				Ideal#	\$218.00	
				F.S.#	\$255.00	
				Horizon Link#	\$278.00	
				F & A#	\$357.00	
				On Time#	\$373.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-191SR	Allegro School - Cedar Knolls Aide	Linden	1	First Care Medical*	\$184.00	\$0.10
				Nelvi	\$194.00	
				Ideal	\$215.00	
				Jaris	\$248.00	
				K & S	\$250.00	
				On Time	\$316.00	
CS-194SR	Bridge Academy - Lawrenceville	Clark	1	Nelvi*	\$194.00	\$2.50
				K & S	\$220.00	
				Ideal	\$235.00	
				F.S.	\$259.00	
				On Time	\$274.00	
				Peak Hour	\$298.00	
				Jaris	\$310.00	
				F & A	\$369.00	
CS-196SR	Somerset Academy - Bridgewater Aide	Rahway	1	Nelvi*	\$270.00	\$2.50
				K & S	\$288.00	
				F.S.	\$292.00	
				Horizon Link	\$318.00	
				Madison Coach	\$360.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-205SR	PG Chambers School - Cedar Knolls Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	First Care Medical*	\$205.00	\$0.90
				Nelvi	\$236.00	
				K & S	\$250.00	
				Jaris	\$270.00	
				F.S.	\$274.00	
				On Time	\$319.00	
CS-208SR	Gateway School - Carteret 2 Aides	Union	2	On The Dot*	\$228.00	\$0.01
				First Care Medical	\$255.00	
				K & S	\$258.00	
				Jaris	\$287.00	
				Peak Hour	\$292.00	
CS-212SR	Center School Enrichment Prog. - Somerset Aide	Clark	1	Jaris*	\$182.00	\$1.00
		Westfield	2	Nelvi	\$187.00	
				K & S	\$208.00	
				Ideal	\$230.00	
				On Time	\$349.00	
CS-218SR	New Road School - Somerset Aide	Union	2	Nelvi*	\$194.00	\$2.50
				Jaris	\$199.00	
				K & S	\$210.00	
				Ideal	\$215.00	
				On Time	\$355.00	
				Madison Coach	\$364.00	



**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-221SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Elizabeth	1	First Care Medical*	\$227.00	\$0.10
				Madison Coach	\$299.00	
				On Time	\$308.00	
CS-228SR	ECLC - Chatham Aide	Clark Rahway	1 2	BRCK*	\$230.00	\$0.75
				Nelvi	\$270.00	
				F.S.	\$277.00	
				Madison Coach	\$290.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	
				Horizon Link	\$318.00	
F & A	\$354.00					
CS-234SR	Green Brook Academy - Bound Brook Aide	Linden	1	K & S*	\$185.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$188.00	
				Busy Bee	\$189.00	
				Jaris	\$213.00	
				Ideal	\$227.00	
				F.S.	\$249.00	
				F & A	\$283.00	
				On Time	\$318.00	
CS-236SR	Katzenbach School f/t Deaf - W. Trenton Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$250.00	\$0.95
				Ideal	\$255.00	
				Nelvi	\$259.00	
				F.S.	\$334.00	
				Jaris	\$400.00	
On Time	\$502.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-239SR	Lord Stirling School - Basking Ridge Aide	Elizabeth	2	Busy Bee*	\$194.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$198.00	
				On The Dot	\$199.00	
				Ideal	\$218.00	
				Cross	\$233.20	
				First Care Medical	\$225.00	
				F & A	\$234.00	
				F.S.	\$246.00	
				Horizon Link	\$258.00	
				Peak Hour	\$264.00	
				Trishul	\$285.00	
				On Time	\$416.00	
				CS-261SR	Shepard School - Kinnelon Aide	
Trishul	\$199.00					
Ideal	\$215.00					
K & S	\$220.00					
F.S.	\$244.00					
On Time	\$432.00					
CS-272SR	Bridge Academy - Lawrenceville	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$208.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$210.00	
				Ideal	\$225.00	
				F.S.	\$291.00	
				Peak Hour	\$296.00	
				Jaris	\$298.00	
				F & A	\$299.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-273SR	Fusion Academy - Morristown	Springfield	1	Be Great*	\$97.00	\$1.96
				First Care Medical	\$101.00	
				By Faith	\$112.00	
				K & S	\$124.00	
				Nelvi	\$124.00	
				Jaris	\$132.00	
				Busy Bee	\$143.00	
				Ideal	\$148.00	
				On The Dot	\$159.00	
				BRCK	\$160.00	
				Jawa	\$168.00	
				F.S.	\$187.00	
				On Time	\$216.00	
				Peak Hour	\$221.00	
CS-274SR	East Mountain School - Belle Mead	North Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$157.00	\$2.50
				K & S	\$175.00	
				Ideal	\$195.00	
				F.S.	\$236.00	
				On Time	\$262.00	
				Trishul	\$296.00	
CS-281SR	East Mountain School - Belle Mead Aide	Linden	1	K & S*	\$200.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$202.00	
				Ideal	\$230.00	
				First Care Medical	\$269.00	
				Trishul	\$280.00	
				F.S.	\$301.00	
				Peak Hour	\$319.00	
				On Time	\$383.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-286SR	Lake Drive School - Mountain Lakes Aide	Elizabeth Linden	4 2	K & S*	\$320.00	\$0.95
				F & A	\$324.00	
				Nelvi	\$330.00	
				Madison Coach	\$344.00	
CS-288SR	Craig Lower School - Mountain Lakes	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	By Faith#	\$122.00	\$0.98
				Ideal#	\$125.00	
				K & S#	\$138.00	
				First Care Medical#	\$145.00	
				Trishul#	\$147.00	
				Peak Hour#	\$177.00	
				F.S.#	\$199.00	
				Nelvi#	\$210.00	
#ALL BIDS REJECTED; STUDENT DELETED AFTER BID OPENING BUT PRIOR TO START OF ROUTE.						
CS-289SR	Celebrate the Children - Denville Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	First Care Medical*	\$202.00	\$0.10
				Busy Bee	\$208.00	
				Ideal	\$215.00	
				Trishul	\$219.00	
				K & S	\$235.00	
				F.S.	\$254.00	
				On Time	\$382.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-291SR	West End School - No. Plainfield Aide	North Plainfield	1	K & S*	\$180.00	\$0.95
				F & A	\$184.00	
				On The Dot	\$194.00	
				First Care Medical	\$225.00	
				BRCK	\$235.00	
				F.S.	\$265.00	
				H & A	\$289.00	
				Jawa	\$298.00	
				Amaker & Porterfield	\$299.00	
				Madison Coach	\$309.00	
On Time	\$309.00					
CS-294SR	Fusion Academy - Morristown	Springfield	1	Be Great*	\$93.00	\$1.96
				First Care Medical	\$99.00	
				Jaris	\$108.00	
				K & S	\$110.00	
				By Faith	\$112.00	
				Busy Bee	\$143.00	
				Nelvi	\$158.00	
				On The Dot	\$159.00	
				Jawa	\$163.00	
				BRCK	\$171.00	
				F.S.	\$183.00	
				Peak Hour	\$226.00	
				CS-299SR	Ridge High School - Basking Ridge Aide	
Jaris	\$208.00					
Nelvi	\$214.00					
Ideal	\$218.00					
F.S.	\$244.00					
K & S	\$250.00					
Peak Hour	\$253.00					
On Time	\$355.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-300SR	Center School - Somerset	Linden	1	K & S*	\$55.00	\$0.95
				Busy Bee	\$58.00	
				On The Dot	\$69.00	
				Nelvi	\$70.00	
				First Care Medical	\$89.00	
				By Faith	\$89.00	
				Jaris	\$102.00	
				Ideal	\$135.00	
				Be Great	\$137.00	
				F.S.	\$218.00	
Peak Hour	\$249.00					
CS-302SR	New Road School - Somerset	Westfield	1	Busy Bee*	\$158.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$168.00	
				Jaris	\$176.00	
				Jawa	\$178.00	
				Ideal	\$178.00	
				By Faith	\$199.00	
				F.S.	\$216.00	
				On Time	\$222.00	
				Peak Hour	\$247.00	
				CS-306SR	Spectrum Consulting CBI Camp - Morristown	
Trishul	\$159.00					
Jawa	\$167.00					
Ideal	\$168.00					
First Care Medical	\$189.00					
F.S.	\$196.00					
By Faith	\$199.00					
On Time	\$224.00					
Peak Hour	\$249.00					

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-310SR	Montgomery Academy - Basking Ridge Aide	Cranford	2	K & S*	\$225.00	\$0.95
			1	Jaris	\$230.00	
			Ideal	\$240.00		
			Peak Hour	\$245.00		
			F.S.	\$265.00		
CS-314SR	NuView Academy - Piscataway Aide	Union	1	Jawa*	\$185.00	\$2.00
				Busy Bee	\$186.00	
				Nelvi	\$188.00	
				By Faith	\$192.00	
				On The Dot	\$199.00	
				BRCK	\$200.00	
				K & S	\$208.00	
				Jaris	\$220.00	
				Ideal	\$220.00	
				Peak Hour	\$249.00	
				F.S.	\$265.00	
On Time	\$346.00					
CS-315SR	NuView Academy Annex - Piscataway	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$150.00	.95
				Nelvi	\$157.00	
				Toadimar	\$160.00	
				Busy Bee	\$163.00	
				Ideal	\$175.00	
				BRCK	\$181.00	
				By Faith	\$182.00	
				Jawa	\$186.00	
				F.S.	\$204.00	
				On Time	\$213.00	
				Peak Hour	\$239.00	
				Trishul	\$247.00	

**RESULTS OF SUMMER EDUCATION TRANSPORTATION BID - June 6, 2018**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-317SR	NuView Academy - Piscataway	North Plainfield	1	Nelvi*	\$157.00	\$2.50
				By Faith	\$167.00	
				Busy Bee	\$173.00	
				Ideal	\$178.00	
				K & S	\$180.00	
				Jaris	\$189.00	
				F & A	\$194.00	
				F.S.	\$239.00	
				Peak Hour	\$249.00	
CS-321SR	NuView Academy - Piscataway Aide	Elizabeth	1	K & S*	\$190.00	\$0.95
				By Faith	\$192.00	
				Busy Bee	\$205.00	
				Jaris	\$225.00	
				Ideal	\$225.00	
				F & A	\$232.00	
				F.S.	\$300.00	
				On Time	\$313.00	